Motorized Trolley & Manual Trolley
for Electric Chain Hoist

wuantai

UCRANE

Yuantai Crane Machinery Electric Chain Hoist Electric Wire Rope Hoist




300Kg-10Ton

Motorized Trolley

Type

Capacity(t)

ET-003

ET-005

ET-010

wuantai

UCRANE

ET-050

ET-075

ET-100

Unit(mm)

Speed(m/min)

Motor(Kw)

Minimum Turning
Radius(m)

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.0

18

18

2.5

[-Beam(mm)

60-190

60-190

60-190

82-228

82-228

100-256

100-256

120-294

www.ythoist.com

jason@ytcrane.com

Electric Chain Hoist




wuantai

UCRANE

300Kg-5Ton

Manual Trolley
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Type MT-003 MT-005  MT-010

Capacity(t)

Unit(mm)

Minimum Turning
Radius(m)

www.ythoist.com jason@ytcrane.com Electric Chain Hoist



Crane&Hoist Solution Supplier

Address

Yuantai Crane Machinery

3#-A-2005, Shenglong Plaza, Zhengzhou City, Henan

Province, China.
Tel/Whatsapp/Wechat:
008613653868275

Fax
0086-371-65760775
Email
jason@ytcrane.com
Website
www.ythoist.com

Yuantai Crane Machinery

Electric Chain Hoist

Electric Wire Rope Hoist




